Disabilities Coordinator, University of Medicine;
IT Professional, Pazmany Peter University;

Delegation from Hungary - Training

Sign-Language Interpreter and Trainer, University of Budapest;
Disabilities Department Head, University of Budapest;

Faculty Member, Intermediate Level;

Coordinator, Sign Language Services, Equal Opportunities of Persons with Disabilities, Hungarian Sign Language Programme Office

17-Dec-07
Monday

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 Noon

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Evening Activities

Notes: Arrival: Saturday, Dec. 15th at 10:08 pm - CO 2899

Departure: Saturday, Dec. 22nd at 10 am - CO 2815
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18-Dec-07
Tuesday

19-Dec-07 20-Dec-07 21-Dec-07
Wednesday Thursday Friday
Introduction to C-Print Services Project Access
. Next Steps
P. Francis S. Foster Evaluation
SDC-2102 G. Long
PEN Training Room
Bldg. 14 - 1285
OPEN
SDC-2102

Visit Bookstore
Escorted by: P. Lalley

Observe Classroom with C-Print Services
being used

Bldg. 18 - Room 1080

Telephone Interview with
Gabor Horvath
PEN Training Room

Lunch
SAU - Café
P. Lalley

Lunch
Crossroads

Lunch
The Commons

Interpreting and Captioning Services used

at NTID
K. Webster

SDC-2102
Escorted by P. Lalley

RIT Disabilities Services

S. Ackerman
SDC-2102

Break

Return to Hotel

NTID Center on
Access Technology

B. Clymer
SDC-2102

4-5 Carl & Bill - Fencing Class

Return to Hotel

Afternoon Free

Shopping; George Eastman
House, etc.

Delcomico's Dinner @ 5:30 pm
Gala Holiday Pops @
The Eastman Theatre @ 8 pm

1
12/18/2007 @ 3:33 PM



