

Delegation from Hungary - Training

15-21 December 2007

Krisztina HENGER, Sign-Language Interpreter and Trainer, University of Budapest;

Balázs HORVÁTH, Disabilities Coordinator, University of Medicine; Krisztina KOVÁCS, Disabilities Department Head, University of Budapest; Gábor PRÓSZÉKY, IT Professional, Pazmany Peter University; Márta SZOMOLÁNYI, Faculty Member, Intermediate Level;

Nóra UNGÁR, Coordinator, Sign Language Services, Equal Opportunities of Persons with Disabilities, Hungarian Sign Language Programme Office

	17-Dec-07	18-Dec-07	19-Dec-07	20-Dec-07	21-Dec-07
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00 AM					
8:30 AM	Welcome Dr. Alan Hurwitz, VP NTID				
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Overview of PEN and Support and Access Services at NTID J. DeCaro & P. Lalley SDC-2102	Online Notetaker Training & Notetaking Resources P. Billies SDC-2405	Introduction to C-Print Services P. Francis SDC-2102	Project Access S. Foster G. Long Bldg, 14 - 1285	Next Steps Evaluation PEN Training Room
10:30 AM	Break	Break	OPEN SDC-2102	нау. 14 - 1265	
11:00 AM	Introduction to Notetaking Services P. Rahalewicz SDC-2102	See What Others Hear P. Billies SDC-2405	Visit Bookstore Escorted by: P. Lalley	Observe Classroom with C-Print Services being used Bldg. 18 - Room 1080	Telephone Interview with Gabor Horvath PEN Training Room
12:00 Noon 12:30 PM	Lunch The Commons	Lunch The Commons	Lunch SAU - Café P. Lalley	Lunch Crossroads	Lunch The Commons
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Introduction to Notetaking Services - cont.	Tablet and New Technologies in Notetaking Services P. Lalley SDC-2405	Interpreting and Captioning Services used at NTID K. Webster	RIT Disabilities Services S. Ackerman SDC-2102	
2:00 PM	P. Rahalewicz SDC-2102	Break	SDC-2102 Escorted by P. Lalley	Break	
2:30 PM		Options in Captioning	Return to Hotel	NTID Center on	Afternoon Free
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Return to Hotel	P. Lalley SDC-2405		Access Technology B. Clymer SDC-2102	Shopping; George Eastman House, etc.
4:00 PM		Return to Hotel	4-5 Carl & Bill - Fencing Class	Return to Hotel	
4:30 PM					
Evening Activities		Dinner at DeCaro's 5:30 pick-up at Hotel Return at 8 pm		Delcomico's Dinner @ 5:30 pm Gala Holiday Pops @ The Eastman Theatre @ 8 pm	

Notes: Arrival: Saturday, Dec. 15th at 10:08 pm - CO 2899

12/18/2007 @ 3:33 PM